NORTHWEST FI ORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

RETIREMENT EFT

CHECKS

AP EFT

VOIDED CHECK

SCHEDUI F OF DISBURSEMENTS

GENFRA| FUND

MAY 2012

12065-12094

197-202

12095-12138

203-208

12139-12165

209-210

12166-12198

211-215

12199-12236

216-218

12198

Chairman or Executive Director

June 28. 2012

Date

$

187.733.89
926.85
177.939.03
2.706.74
76.642.03
392.68
362.622.44
967.78
36.345.01
257.720.18
687.75

(241.42)

1,104,442.96
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PAYROI L

MAY 2012
DIRECT DEPOSIT 65174-65296 206,402.50
CHECKS 4963-4967 9,020.81
FLEX SPENDING TRANSFER TF114 2,066.98
DIRECT DEPOSIT 65297-65408 241,620.47
CHECKS 4968-4973 25,288.10
FLEX SPENDING TRANSFER TF116 2,066.98

$ 486,465.84

APPROVED:

Chairman or Executive Director

June 28, 2012

Date



